

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

W.P.Nos.25109, 26064 of 2021 and 14338 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.04.2026	<p data-bbox="432 618 523 656"><u>NV, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="432 725 1214 837">At request, list the matter after three (03) weeks.</p> <p data-bbox="432 1104 485 1137">krk</p> <p data-bbox="1123 1059 1214 1097"><u>NV, J</u></p>	